PROSECCO & WHITE by the Glass & Bottle

Santero Prosecco Butterfly N.V. Veneto
Ca di Frara Riesling 2017 Lombardy
Ca di Frara Pinot Grigio 2017 Lombardy
Piero Mancini Vermentino 2016 - Biodynamic Sardegna
Albizzia Chardonnay 2016 Tuscany
Martini & Sohn Pinot Blanc 2016 - Biodynamic Alto-Adige
Martini & Sohn Sauvignon Blanc 2017 — Biodynamic Alto-Adige
Duca Carlo Guarini “Mura” Sauvignon Blanc 2015 Organic Puglia

ROSE’ by the Glass & Bottle

Ca di Frara Pinot Noir Rosé 2017 Lombardy
Martini & Sohn Lagrein Rosé 2017 — Biodynamic Alto-Adige
Duca Carlo Guarini Black Malvasia Rosé 2016 Organic Puglia
Domaine Ott Bandol Rosé 2016 — Bio/Organic France
RED by the Glass & Bottle
Ca di Frara Pinot Noir 2016 Lombardy
Fasoli Valpolicella 2016 — Organic Veneto
Tremonti Sono Sangiovese 2015 — Zero Sulphites Romagna
Fattoria di Basciano Chianti Rufina 2016 Tuscany
Graffetta Syrah 2016 Sicily
Mida  Bio/Organic Marche

Montepulciano/Cabernet Sauvignon 2015
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CHAMPAGNE & FRANCIACORTA

Monterossa Prima Cuvée Brut N.V. Lombardy
Ca del Bosco Franciacorta Brut N.V. Lombardy
Ca del Bosco Dosage Zero Franciacorta 1995 Lombardy
Delamotte Blanc de Blanc 1995 France
Palmer Brut Reserve N.V. Reims, France
Cavalleri Selezione Grand Cru Franciacorta 2005 Lombardy
Krug Grand Cuvee N.V. Reims, France
Amazone Palmer, 6y Yeast Brut Reims, France
Cristal Louis Roederer 2009 Reims, France
VINTAGE WHITE WINE
St Michael Eppan Riesling Montiggl 1999 Alto-Adige
Livio Felluga “Terre Alte” 1995 - Bio/Organic Friuli
Livio Felluga “Terre Alte” 1997 Bio/Organic Friuli
Pieropan Soave “Calvarino” 2000 — Organic Gran Cru Veneto
Pieropan Soave “La Rocca” 2000 — Organic Single Vineyard Veneto
Manzanita Canyon Chardonnay 2000 Califonia, USA
Tenimenti Ruffino “Solatia” Chardonnay 1999 Tuscany
Robert Cantin Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2016 Loire-France
Tiefenbrunner Grand Cru Castel Turnhof Alto-Adige

Gewdirztraminer 2003 - Biodynamic

Manni Nossing Gewtirztraminer 2010 - Bio/Organic Alto-Adige

Pierre Frick Gewdirztraminer 2003 - Bio/Organic France

585
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5400
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$85

$130

5120

$160



SUPER TUSCAN

Castello di Brolio Chianti Classico 1999 Tuscany 5140
(Sangiovese/Canaiolo)

Aia Vecchia “Sorugo” 2011 Tuscany 5120
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot)

Marchesi de Frescobaldi “Mormoreto” 2001 Tuscany $210
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc/Merlot)

Tenuta Ornelaia “Le Volte” 1999 - Organic Tuscany $210
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Melot/Sangiovese)

Marchesi de Frescobaldi “Giramonte” 2003 Tuscany 5240
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Melot/Sangiovese)

Grattamacco 2000 - Organic Tuscany 5250
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Sangiovese)

Castello dei Rampolla “Sammarco” 2000 Tuscany 5250
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Sangiovese)

Castello dei Rampolla “Vigna d’Alceo” 2000 Tuscany 5420
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Petit Verdot)

Ornellaia 2011 Tuscany S470
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Cabernet Franc)

Solaia 2002 Tuscany 5450
(Sangiovese/Merlot/Cabernet Franc)

Sassicaia 2011 Tuscany 5470
(Cabernet Franc/Cabernet Sauvignon)

SANGIOVESE GROSSO/BRUNELLO

Percarlo 2004 - Organic Tuscany $290
Castelgiocondo Brunello 2010 Tuscany 5240
Castello Banfi Brunello 2010 Tuscany 5240
Biondi-Santi “Tenuta Greppo” Brunello 2009 Tuscany 5480
Castelgiocondo“Ripe al Convento” Tuscany 5450

Riserva Brunello 1997

Antinori “Pian delle Vigne” Brunello 2003 Tuscany 5260



BAROLO & BARBARESCO

Terre del Barolo 2012

Fontanafredda Barolo Serralunga d’Alba 2009
Fontanafredda Barbaresco “Coste Rubin” 2010
Burzi Barolo 2013

Resa Brandini Barolo 2011

Terre del Barolo Riserva “Castello” 2007

Terre del Barolo “Ravera" 2007

Terre del Barolo “Monvigliero” 2008

Borgogno Barolo “Fossati” 2010

Borgogno Barolo “Resistenza” 2007

Brezza Barolo “Cannubi” 2007

Garesio Barolo “Ceretta” 2013 Biodynamic
Renato Corino Barolo “Arborina" 2009

Simone Scaletta Barolo “Chirlet” 2014 Biodynamic
Mirafiore Barolo 2010

Renato Corino Barolo “Rocche” 2009

Giuseppe Nada Barbaresco Riserva “Casot" 2011

Bruno Giacosa Barbaresco “Falletto” 2003

Bruno Giacosa Barolo “Falletto" 1999

Domenico Clerico Barolo “Ciabot Mentin Ginestra” 1997

Paolo Scavino Barolo “Carobric” 1997
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Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

$145
$150
$170
5180
5220
5210
5180
5250
5240
5190
5240
5200
5230
$160
$170

5260

5180

$600

$800

$360

$360



FROM FRANCE

Delas Cotés du Rhone 2013 (Grenache/Syrah)

Rhone, France

Clos L’eglise Pomerol 2004 Bordeaux,
(Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc) France
Cos d’Estournel 1989 Bordeaux,
(Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc) France
Domaine Granenon Cotés du Rhone 2002 (Grenache/Syrah) Rhone, France
Chateau Latour 1994 (Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot) Bordeaux,

France
Chateau Latour 1989 (Cab.Sauv., Merlot) Bordeaux,

France
Chateau Cotés de Blaignan 2014 (Cabernet) Bordeaux,

France

FROM AUSTRALIA

Brokenwood Graveyard 1999
(Shiraz)

Wolf Blass Black Label 1979
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz)

Mount Mary Quintet 2002
(Cabernets Blend)

Henschke Hill of Grace 1994
(Shiraz)

Rockford Moppa Spring 2015
(Grenache/Mourvedre/Shiraz)

Rockford Rod & Spur 2015
(Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon)

Rockford Rifle Range 2015
(Cabernet Sauvignon)

Rockford Basket Press 2014
(Shiraz)
Helen’s Hill Pinot Noir 2016

Mappinga Shiraz 2015

Wild Duck Creek Shiraz/Malbec 2015

Hunter Valley, NSW

Barossa Valley, SA

Yarra Valley, VIC

Eden Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Yarra Valley, VIC

Adelaide Hills, SA

Heathcote, VIC

$80
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$100
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51,700
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5260
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S60



FROM THE WORLD (Other Varietals)

Castello di Spessa 1999 - Organic
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot)

Leone de Castris “Donnalisa” Riserva 1998

(Salice Salentino)

Alois Lageder “Krafuss” 1997 - Organic
(Pinot Noir)

Sansonina Cru 2007
(Merlot)

Boccanera Riserva 1999

(Pinot Noir/Barbera/Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon)

Tasca d’Almerita 2005
(Cabernet Sauvignon)

Manzanita Canyon 2000
(Cabernet Sauvignon)

Col Solare 2001
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot/Syrah)

Beringer Zifandel 1995

Ramos Pinto Duas Quintas 2010
(Aragonez/Touriga)

Quinta do Carmo Dom Martinho 1997
(Aragonez/Alicante)

Ca’ Viola Langhe Rosso 1998
(Nebbiolo)

Argiano Rosso di Montalcino 2000
(Sangiovese)

Donnafugata “Tancredi” 2001
(Cabernet Sauvignon/Nero d’Avola)

Umani Ronchi “Jorio” 1997
(Montepulciano d’Abruzzo)

Firriato “Sant’Agostino” 2000
(Nero d’Avola/Syrah)

Franco Martinetti “Montruc” 1998
(Barbera d’Asti)

Gaja “Cremes” 2005
(Dolcetto Langhe)

Alois Lageder “Rominberg” 1998
(Schiava/Cabernet Sauvignon)

Friuli,IT

Puglia,IT

Alto-Adige,IT

Veneto,IT

Lombardy,IT

Sicily,IT

Califonia, USA

Columbia, USA

Califonia, USA

Portugal

Portugal

Piedmont, IT

Tuscany, IT

Sicily, IT

Marche, IT

Sicily, IT

Piedmont, IT

Piedmont, IT

Alto-Adige, IT

$90

5125

$150

$160

$100

$150

$110

5190

595

$80
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$90

$80

585

S78

S78

585

595

$80



Tasca d’Almerita “Camastra” 1998 Scily, IT
(Nero d’Avola/Merlot)

Alpha Zeta 2001 Veneto, IT
(Corvina)

Marchesi de Frescobaldi Rosso di Montalcino “Campo ai Tuscany, IT

Sassi” 2003
(Sangiovese)

La Braccesca Rosso di Montepulciano “Sabazio” 2011 Tuscany, IT

(Sangiovese)

585

$70

585

S75

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE by the Glass & Bottle

Santero Moscato d’Asti Italy

Graham’s 20yrs Portugal

ITALIAN DIGESTIVES by the Glass

Limoncello, Montenegro, Sambuca, Amaretto Italy
GRAPPA by the Glass

Grappa di Moscato Veneto

Grappa di Recioto Veneto

Grappa di Sassicaia Tuscany

$10

S16

$9

S12
S16

520

S55



